

=====

CURRENT YEAR PROGRAM SUMMARY

=====

	REGULAR (17.1)	SALVAGE SALE FUND (17.2)	CARRY OVER (17.3)	Total
FISCAL YEAR TARGETS:	2,982.0	1,693.0		4,675.0
I. PROGRAM VOLUME ATTAINMENTS:	2,023.3	737.9	5.6	2,766.8
II. VOLUME CANCELLED:		0.1		0.1
III. LONG TERM SALES:	169.0	10.2		179.2
IV. DELAYED OR WITHDRAWN (ALL):	8.5	4.9		13.4
V. OFFERED (THRU GATE 4):	175.8	77.3		253.0
VI. NO BID:	103.0	93.0		196.0
FISCAL YEAR ATTAINMENT:	2,479.6	923.2	5.6	3,408.4
PERCENT ACCOMPLISHMENT:	83%	55%	ERR	73%

(NOTE: VOLUME MUST BE AT LEAST FULLY PREPARED AND HAVE BEEN DELAYED OR WITHDRAWN TO BE INCLUDED IN FISCAL YEAR ACCOMPLISHMENT)
 (NOTE: NO BID (PART IV ABOVE) DOES NOT INCLUDE DELAYED OR WITHDRAWN)

=====

TARGETED SALES THRU GATE 5 OR 6 FOR REQUESTED PERIOD

=====

NO:	ITEMS TO BE REPORTED	UNIT SUMMARY	REGIONS											
			1	2	3	4	5	6	8	9	10			
:	I. PROGRAM VOLUME ATTAINMENT:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
1:	A. REGULAR PROGRAM	1,626.9	72.6	51.4	32.7	85.6	106.5	125.6	587.5	507.8	57.3			
2:	B1. PERSONAL USE PERMITS	256.4	25.4	28.4	35.1	38.0	45.4	62.8	13.9	7.2	0.0			
:	B2. SMALL COMERCIAL SALES	140.0	7.2	4.7	7.8	6.3	17.8	16.1	55.5	24.7	0.1			
:	C. SALVAGE SALE FUND	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
3:	1. STANDARD (N.F.M.A)	716.4	82.5	48.3	10.7	51.1	232.3	180.9	30.6	77.7	2.3			
4:	2. SSTS	21.5	3.4	:	:	1.4	11.3	4.6	:	:	0.9			
5:	D. BUY-BACK SOLD	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
:	E. CARRY OVER SOLD	5.6	:	:	:	:	1.3	:	:	4.3	:			
6:	TOTAL VOLUME ATTAINED	2,766.8	191.1	132.7	86.3	182.3	414.6	390.0	687.5	621.7	60.5			
7:	II. VOLUMES CANCELLED	0.1	:	:	:	0.1	:	:	:	:	:			
8:	III. LONG TERM SALES	179.2	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	179.2			

=====

PERIODIC TIMBER SALE ACCOMPLISHMENT REPORT
 REGIONS IN NATIONAL
 FISCAL YEAR 1994: ACCUMULATIVE AS OF 09/30/94
 VOLUMES IN MMBF

PAGE: 2
 DATE: 11/16/94
 TIME: 02:16 PM

=====												
ADDITIONAL PROGRAM VOLUME CREDITTED												
=====												
NO:	ITEMS TO BE REPORTED	UNIT SUMMARY	REGIONS									
			1	2	3	4	5	6	8	9	10	
=====												
	IV. ADDITIONAL VOLUME CREDITED											
9:	A. DELAYED OR WITHDRAWN	13.4	7.6			2.0					3.4	0.4
10:	B. OFFERED (THRU GATE 4)	253.0	27.6	54.2		1.0	20.9	15.7	104.4	8.5	20.7	
11:	C. NO BID REGULAR PROGRAM	103.0	16.0	12.7	9.5	18.9	12.4	5.3	26.3	1.9	0.0	
	D. NO BID SALVAGE SALE FUND											
12:	1. STANDARD (N.F.M.A)	89.2	8.8	7.0	1.1	42.3	2.0	22.0	5.7	0.3		
13:	2. SSTS	3.8	0.3			0.6	0.1	2.7			0.1	
14:	E. NO BID CARRYOVER											
15:	TOTAL ADDITIONAL CREDITED	462.4	60.4	73.8	10.6	64.8	35.3	45.8	136.4	14.1	21.2	
16:	TOTAL CURRENT YEAR	3,408.5	251.5	206.5	96.9	247.2	450.0	435.8	824.0	635.8	260.9	
=====												
FY 1994 PROGRAM TARGET		4,675.0	508.0	255.0	145.0	290.0	636.0	1,000.0	868.0	643.0	330.0	
QUARTER ACCOMPLISHMENTS */		3,395.0	243.8	206.5	96.9	245.1	450.0	435.8	824.0	632.4	260.5	
PERCENT OF ATTAINMENT		73	48	81	67	85	71	44	95	98	79	
*/ Excludes withdrawn/delayed sales												
=====												
SALES AWARDED FROM PREVIOUS FISCAL YEAR TARGETS (THRU GATE 6)												
=====												
	V. ADDITIONAL VOLUME SOLD THIS YEAR											
17:	A. REGULAR	338.0	24.3	21.2	23.2	14.2	55.8	70.4	89.6	17.0	22.2	
18:	B. PERMITS	0.3							0.2		0.0	
19:	C. SALVAGE SALE FUND	144.5	27.4	38.1	2.8	20.5	15.4	28.2	1.9	4.7	5.5	
20:	D. UNCOMPLETED, RESOLD	15.9	0.2			0.0	15.6					
21:	TOTAL ADDITIONAL SOLD	498.7	51.9	59.3	26.0	34.8	86.9	98.7	91.7	21.7	27.8	
22:	VI. TOTAL ACCOMPLISHMENT	3,907.2	303.4	265.9	122.9	281.9	536.8	534.4	915.6	657.5	288.6	
=====												

PERIODIC TIMBER SALE ACCOMPLISHMENT REPORT
 REGIONS IN NATIONAL
 FISCAL YEAR 1994: ACCUMULATIVE AS OF 09/30/94
 VOLUMES IN MMBF

PAGE: 3
 DATE: 11/16/94
 TIME: 02:16 PM

```

=====
                                HARVESTED (CUT) VOLUMES FOR REQUESTED FISCAL YEAR
=====
:                               :                               :                               :
NO:  ITEMS TO BE REPORTED      :  UNIT  :                               :
:                               : SUMMARY :  1  :  2  :  3  :  4  :  5  :  6  :  8  :  9  :  10
:                               :         :-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:
23: 1. VOLUME HARVESTED QRT-1 1/: 1,646.4 : 186.7 : 88.6 : 47.6 : 125.0 : 247.8 : 459.9 : 238.6 : 153.1 : 99.1
:                               :         :-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:
24: 2. VOLUME HARVESTED QRT 2   : 886.8  : 101.1 : 50.5 : 17.7 : 38.4  : 69.3  : 214.3 : 142.3 : 211.0 : 42.1
:                               :         :-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:
25: 3. VOLUME HARVESTED QRT-3   : 926.4  : 88.3  : 31.8 : 18.3 : 35.8  : 98.1  : 248.7 : 202.3 : 136.4 : 66.7
:                               :         :-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:
26: 4. VOLUME HARVESTED QRT-4   : 1,329.4 : 185.0 : 89.7 : 32.0 : 96.2  : 197.9 : 203.9 : 281.1 : 169.3 : 74.5
:                               :         :-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:-----:
27: VII. VOLUME HARVEST TO DATE : 4,789.0 : 561.2 : 260.5 : 115.6 : 295.4 : 613.1 : 1,126.9 : 864.3 : 669.8 : 282.4
=====
  
```

Totals may not add due to rounding.

1/ Harvest Volume will be updated to reflect actual accomplishment, as reported in the current Cut and Sold report.